
♠ WINES BY THE GLASS AND HALF BOTTLE ♠ 

CHAMPAGNES ET VINS MOUSSEUX   Gl      ½ Btle 

n/v LA FLUTE MAISON      12 

n/v LIMOUX, Le Berceau, Crémant Rosé Brut   14 

n/v BARBIER-LOUVET, Grand Cru    24 

n/v PALMER & CO, Brut Réserve      79 375ml 

n/v CHARLES DE CAZANOVE Rosé, Brut    68 375ml 

VINS ROSÉS 

21 AOP COTES DE PROVENCE, Château de Pourcieux  12 

22 AOP COTES DE PROVENCE, Vie Vité, Sainte Marie  14 

VINS BLANCS 
21 GRAVES DE VAYRES, Château Fage    12 

21 MUSCADET de SEVRE & MAINES, Bedouet Vigneron 13 

19 ALSACE, Pinot Blanc, Sipp    13 

22 LANGUEDOC, Chardonnay, Domaine Martinolles  11 

21 POUILLY FUME, Domaine Bel Air     49 375ml 

22 SANCERRE, Domaine la Croix Saint Laurent   16 

20 CHABLIS, Domaine Simonnet Lebvre     45 375ml 

20 POUILLY FUISSE, Louis Latour     59 375ml 

VINS ROUGES 
19 COTES DU RHONE, La Cigalière    13 

20 COTES DU RHONE, Cellier des Dauphins    39 375ml 

21 BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES LE PERREON, D. de la Madone 12 

20 CHINON, Pierre et Bertrand Couly    13   

21 LANGUEDOC, Pinot Noir, Domaine Martinolles  14 

20 CAHORS, Famille Vigouroux, Le Gouleyant   12 

18 LUSSAC ST EMILION, Château Lyonnat    49 375ml 

20 BORDEAUX, Château La Freynelle    15 

VINS DE DESSERT 
17 SAUTERNES, Clos Haut Peyraguey    18 68 375ml 

21 JURANCON, Cuvée Privilège, Domaine Larredya  12 79 750ml 

 

 



 

♠ WINE BY THE GLASS AT THE WINE BAR ♠ 

COCKTAIL DE LA SEMAINE 

L’ARTISTE - Tito’s Vodka, Illy espresso and irish cream  16 
(50% of the profit of l’Artiste go to DC Food Bank) 

 

               1/2      GL      BTL 

CHAMPAGNES ET VINS MOUSSEUX 
n/v LA FLUTE MAISON     6 12 55 

n/v LIMOUX, Le Berceau, Crémant Rosé Brut  7 14 65 

n/v BARBIER-LOUVET, Grand Cru   12 24 109 

  
VINS ROSÉS 
21 COTES DE PROVENCE, Château de Pourcieux 6 12 49 

22 AOP COTES DE PROVENCE, Vie Vité, Sainte Marie 7 14 62 

  

VINS BLANCS 
21 GRAVES DE VAYRES, Château Fage   6 12 49 

20 MUSCADET de SÈVRE & MAINES, Bedouet  6.5 13 55 

19 ALSACE, Pinot Blanc, Louis Sipp   6.5 13 55 

21 LANGUEDOC, Chardonnay, Domaine Martinolles 5.5 11 42 

22 SANCERRE, Domaine la Croix Saint Laurent  8 16 72 

 

VINS ROUGES 
19 COTES DU RHONE, La Cigalière   6 12 49 

21 BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES LE PERREON, la Madone 6 12 49 

21 LANGUEDOC, Pinot Noir, Domaine Martinolles 7 14 62 

20 CAHORS, Famille Vigouroux, Le Gouleyant  6 12 49 

20 BORDEAUX, Château La Freynelle   7.5 15 68 

 

 

Happy Hour at the Bar with half price wines by the glass 
Tuesday thru Thursday and Sunday, 5 to 7pm 


